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Campus Parking Map
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FACULTY/STAFF

Wheeler Lot 01
High St. Lot 03
Graham Lot 04
Chambers Court Lot 05
West Madison St. 06
Race St. 07
Parking Garage 08
Library Lot 09
CSTAC Lot 10
Hull Lot 11
Pine St 12
Pierson Hall (Fitness Center) 13
Bristow Lot 14
Venable Lot 15
Buffalo St. Lot 29
Upper Hull Lot 45

RESIDENT STUDENTS
Putney St. Lot 27
Wynne Tiers Lot 34
Main St. Lot 35
Midtown Square NE 36
Midtown Square SE 37
Landings South Lot 38
Virginia St. Lot 39

PARKING KEY

COMMUTER STUDENTS

Cox Lot 17
West Redford St. 19
Reid Lot 20
Wynne Dr. N. Lot 22
Pierson Lot (Fitness Center) 23 
Landings W. Lot 24
Virginia St. Lot 25
Putney St. Lot 27
Hooper St. Lot 28 
Pine St. S Lot 32
Wynne Dr. N. Lot 33
Stadium Lot 44

VISITOR
Parking Garage 30
Race St. - Busses Only 31 
Vernon St. Lot 40
Radcliff - Admissions Only 42

MIDTOWN SQUARE

Midtown Employee Parking 16

01
03 

08

10

09

07

06

12

17

19

20

22

44 32

24

39

26

33 28

14

34

35

38

25

27

29

30

31

DOWNTOWN
FARMVILLE

FARMER’S 
MARKET

40

Email: 
parking@longwood.edu

Website: 
longwood.edu/parking

Publication Date: 
August 2023
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FACULTY/STAFF & GRADUATES
Farmer’s Market Lot 26
Upper Hull Lot 45

CONTRACTOR
Vernon St. Lot 40

ADA (HANDICAPPED)
Jarman Lot 41
Lots with gold outlines also contain ADA parking
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Commuter Lancer Park
Apt/Townhouse and
North/South Resident

North/South Lot

Freshman Lot

GPS Address: 
       
    801 Cormier Drive
          Farmville, VA 23901
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